KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-24676
2013-24675
2013-24674
2013-24673
2013-24672
2013-24671
2013-24670
2013-24669
2013-24668
2013-24667
2013-24666
2013-24665
2013-24664
2013-24663
2013-24662
2013-24661
2013-24660
2013-24659
2013-24658
2013-24657
2013-24656
2013-24655
2013-24654
2013-24653
2013-24652
2013-24651
2013-24650
2013-24649
2013-24648
2013-24647
2013-24646
2013-24645
2013-24644
2013-24643
2013-24642
2013-24641
2013-24640
2013-24639
2013-24638
2013-24637
2013-24636
2013-24635
2013-24634
2013-24633
2013-24632
2013-24631
2013-24630
2013-24629

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/22/13 23:3423:34:41
10/22/13 23:0723:07:31
10/22/13 22:4122:41:48
10/22/13 22:3522:35:46
10/22/13 22:1122:11:47
10/22/13 22:1122:11:33
10/22/13 22:0622:06:37
10/22/13 21:3721:37:34
10/22/13 21:2321:23:54
10/22/13 21:1621:16:35
10/22/13 20:3420:34:28
10/22/13 20:3020:30:58
10/22/13 20:2020:20:10
10/22/13 20:1220:12:45
10/22/13 20:0520:05:05
10/22/13 19:4119:41:31
10/22/13 19:2519:20:30
10/22/13 19:0319:03:04
10/22/13 18:4518:45:35
10/22/13 18:2118:21:26
10/22/13 18:2018:20:42
10/22/13 18:0818:08:31
10/22/13 17:5717:57:56
10/22/13 17:4117:41:13
10/22/13 17:1417:14:27
10/22/13 17:0617:06:05
10/22/13 16:4816:48:54
10/22/13 16:3516:35:18
10/22/13 16:2016:20:16
10/22/13 16:1416:14:05
10/22/13 16:0916:09:37
10/22/13 16:0516:05:31
10/22/13 15:3815:38:41
10/22/13 15:3215:32:19
10/22/13 15:2115:21:40
10/22/13 15:0915:09:20
10/22/13 14:56 14:56:35
10/22/13 14:4614:46:50
10/22/13 14:4514:45:00
10/22/13 14:1314:13:50
10/22/13 14:0414:04:54
10/22/13 13:5513:55:38
10/22/13 13:0613:06:36
10/22/13 12:5612:56:08
10/22/13 12:5112:51:02
10/22/13 12:2312:23:52
10/22/13 12:1512:15:29
10/22/13 11:3311:33:43
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68

68
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40

40

40

40
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215
40
128
40
221
40
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40
128
128
128
40

40

40

40

40

40
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138
163
LT138
LT138
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

SAWKILL TRAILER PARK

WILBUR AVENUE @ WEST O'REILLY STREET, KI...
121 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...

BEGNAL MOTORS

136 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

CHILDREN'S HOME

SOUTH WALL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGS...

LOUGHRAN PARK

, KINGSTON

POST 1

TIMELY SIGNS

81 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
21 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
15 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

23 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
DIETZ STADIUM

30 SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON
BELMONT ST, KINGSTON

208 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
93 JERVIS STREET, KINGSTON

84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
ELIZABETH MANOR

KINGSTON CAPS & TRAILERS

EAST UNION STREET @ CRANE STREET, KINGST...
FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

PRINCE STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
184 SUNSET DR, PORT EWEN

71 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

CORNELL PARK

BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

OUTSIDE KINGSTON, KINGSTON

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

J & B DANCE

KINGSTON PLAZA

ELLENVILLE PD

BARCONES MUSIC STORE

16 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
REPOSSESSION 93

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HARASSMENT 27
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
NOTIFICATION 11

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
DISTURBANCE 02
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
SEXUAL ABUSE 109

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

M/V COMPLAINT 39
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7
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R1
A
AL-S
R
A
H2
A
H2
A
H3

H1

Pl

R7

H1

H1

AL-E

H1

RC

R7

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2013-24628 10/22/13 10:4710:47:53 KMCG
2013-24627 10/22/13 10:2510:25:22 136
2013-24626 10/22/13 10:1510:15:45 KMCG
2013-24625 10/22/13 09:5209:52:42 KMCG
2013-24624 10/22/13 09:2109:21:23 KMCG
2013-24623 10/22/13 09:1809:18:39 KMCG
2013-24622 10/22/13 09:1709:17:24 LT138
2013-24621 10/22/13 09:1509:15:01 KMCG
2013-24620 10/22/13 08:4708:47:20 KMCG
2013-24619 10/22/13 08:2108:21:26 KMCG
2013-24618 10/22/13 07:2707:27:31 KMCG
2013-24617 10/22/13 06:4506:45:57 68
2013-24616 10/22/13 02:4202:42:40 223
2013-24615 10/22/13 02:2502:25:42 223
2013-24614 10/22/13 01:3901:39:08 68
2013-24613 10/22/13 01:1401:14:13 68
2013-24612 10/22/13 00:4600:46:27 68

Location/Address

240 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

284 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

24 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH

, KINGSTON

BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

JC'S FINE FURNITURE

BARMANN PARK

FORSYTH PARK

SUNOCO MART

141 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
ASSAULT 67

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

CHECK WELFARE 111

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PARKING PROBLEM 87

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

LOST PROPERTY 20
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
GRAFFITI 62G

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2
H2

NR
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 65



